

Sequoia Circle Drainage Improvements  
 For City of Hinesville  
 PCS No. 2017-98

P.C. Simonton Associates, Inc.  
 Consulting Engineers  
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A  
 TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS  
 RECEIVED ON FEBRUARY 28, 2018.



Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Y-Delta, Inc Statesboro, GA		Sittle Construction Ludowici, GA		Anthony McQueen Savannah, GA		Potter Construction Port Wentworth, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing		\$5,000.00		\$9,000.00		\$		\$
2.	1	LS	Grading		\$10,000.00		\$16,000.00		\$		\$
3.	250	SY	4" 3000 PSI Concrete Removal & Replacement	\$65.00	\$16,250.00	\$71.00	\$17,750.00		\$		\$
4.	1	EA	15" Concrete FES	\$810.41	\$810.41	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$		\$
5.	1	EA	18" Concrete FES	\$883.32	\$883.32	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$		\$
6.	4	EA	Yard Inlet	\$3,012.60	\$12,050.40	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00		\$		\$
7.	40	LF	15" HDPE Pipe	\$57.35	\$2,294.00	\$46.00	\$1,840.00		\$		\$
8.	80	LF	18" HDPE Pipe	\$59.87	\$4,789.60	\$49.00	\$3,920.00		\$		\$
9.	144	LF	15" HDPE Sock Drain	\$57.96	\$8,346.24	\$48.00	\$6,912.00		\$		\$
10.	138	LF	18" HDPE Sock Drain	\$60.83	\$8,394.54	\$51.00	\$7,038.00		\$		\$
11.	600	LF	Type N Silt Fence	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00		\$		\$
12.	4	EA	Sediment Traps	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00		\$		\$
13.	5	SY	Rip Rap	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00		\$		\$
14.	1	EA	Construction Exit from Laydown Yard	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$		\$
15.	1	LS	Temporary and Permanent Grassing		\$2,065.00		\$4,000.00		\$		\$
16.	1	LS	Mobilization		\$3,000.00		\$2,450.00		\$		\$
			<b>Total:</b>		\$80,283.51		\$84,860.00		\$		\$

NO BID

NO BID